
School Counselors

School Psychologists

School Social Workers

Assistant Principals

Who to Contact ‘23-’24
Elissa Ostrander (A-Ca): 5055;
elissa_ostrander@webstercsd.org

Patrick Claire (9th Ce-Ga, 10th-12th Ce-Fi):
5263; patrick_claire@webstercsd.org

Nicole Berardo (9th Gb-K; 10th-12th Fo-K):
5255; nicole_berardonitsch@webstercsd.org

Martha Henry (9th L-Pa; 10th-12th L-N): 5095;
martha_henry@webstercsd.org

Patty Cooke (9th Pe-Si; 10th-12th O-Schi):
5101; patty_cooke@webstercsd.org

Jim Barilla (9th Sk-Z; 10th-12th Schl-Z): 5249;
jim_barilla@webstercsd.org

John Specksgoor (9th-12th GOAL): 5252;
john_specksgoor@webstercsd.org

Latrell Sturdivant (Psychologist A-F; 9 & 11 15:1):
5040; latrell_sturdivant@webstercsd.org

Jessica Dalton (Psychologist G-O; 12:1:1): 5927;
jessica_dalton@webstercsd.org

Stephanie Reusch (Psychologist P-Z; 10 & 12
15:1): 8078; stephanie_reusch@webstercsd.org

Sarah Sweeting (Psychologist GOAL): 5221;
sarah_sweeting@webstercsd.org

Sam Brown (Social Worker A-D): 5783;
samantha_brown@webstercsd.org

Kelly Petzing (Social Worker E-K): 8083;
kelly_petzing@webstercsd.org

Taylor Cooper (Social Worker L-Re):
5100; taylor_cooper@webstercsd.org

Brian Head (Social Worker Rf-Z): 5931;
brian_head@webstercsd.org

Tony Britt (A-D): 5069;
tony_britt@webstercsd.org

Zandy Tasber (E-K): 5069;
alexandra_tasber@webstercsd.org

Krista Quick (L-Re): 5094
krista_quick@webstercsd.org

Jackie Goodwine (Rf-Z): 5094;
jacqueline_goodwine@webstercsd.org

Rebecca Saiff (GOAL Director): 5042;
rebecca_saiff@webstercsd.org
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